ROLL NAME REG_NO |REG_YR |RESULT [SGPA FAILED_1|FAILED 2[FAILED_3|FAILED 4|FAILED_5
2315247-20|FAHMIDA SAYEED [077687  |2020-2021|QUALIFIELQ6.50

2315247-20{GARGISHA KHATUN| 077688  [2020-2021|QUALIFIEL5.90

2315247-20|ISHIKA SARKAR 077690 [2020-2021|QUALIFIE6.60

2315247-20[KHATEMA KHATUN 077692  [2020-2021| QUALIFIEL 7.80

2315247-20|MANISHA MAJUMDA 077694 | 2020-2021|QUALIFIE 7.40

2315247-20|MEGHA SWARNAKA|077695  [2020-2021| SUPPLEMENTARY MTMPDS-1
2315247-20lMOYURI KHATUN  [077698 |2020-2021 QUALIFIEd 8.50

2315247-20|MURSHIDA KHATUN|077700 _ [2020-2021|SUPPLEMENTARY | ZOOPDS-1BOTPDS-1CMSPDS-1BOTPSE-3
2315247-20[NASRIN BANU 077703 [2020-2021|QUALIFIE7.10

2315247-20|SANGITA HALDER |077715  |2020-2021|QUALIFIELQ 6.80

2315247-20[SUDESHNA DEY 077720  [2020-2021|QUALIFIEL6.20

2315247-20[SUNITA SARKAR 077722 [2020-2021|QUALIFIEL 8.20

2315247-20[SUSMITA MITRA 077724  [2020-2021| SUPPLEMENTARY MTMPDS-1
2315247-20[ABHISHEK GHOSH 077728  [2020-2021|QUALIFIEL6.20

2315247-20|ALONGIR SK 077731 2020-2021[{QUALIFIEDQ 6.20

2315247-20(ANIMESH BISWAS 1077734  [2020-2021| QUALIFIEL 6.40

2315247-20|/ARPAN MONDAL 077737 [2020-2021|QUALIFIEQ 7.50

2315247-20lARUNDEEP HALDER 077738  [2020-2021| QUALIFIEL6.50

2315247-20[AVIJIT MANDAL 077742  [2020-2021|QUALIFIE6.80

2315247-20|AYON HALDER 077743  [2020-2021| SUPPLEMENTARY MTMPDS-1
2315247-20[BISHAL DAS 077745  [2020-2021|QUALIFIEQ7.50

2315247-20|BISWARUP BHASKA|077746  |2020-2021|QUALIFIEQ 7.10

2315247-20(CHANDAN SK 077747  [2020-2021|SUPPLEMENTARY  |MTMPDS-1
2315247-20|CHIRANTAN LAHA 081938  |2020-2021|QUALIFIEL 7.80

2315247-20[EBRAHIM KHAN 077752 [2020-2021| QUALIFIEL6.50

2315247-20|EZAZ AMED 077753  [2020-2021|QUALIFIEL6.50

2315247-20|GOLAM ABU AHAMM 077754 | 2020-2021|QUALIFIELQ 5.60

2315247-20|GOLAM SAMSUZZO| 077756 [2020-2021| QUALIFIEL 6.20




2315247-20|JIYABUR SK 077762 [2020-2021|QUALIFIE6.70

2315247-20[JUEL RANA 077763 [2020-2021| QUALIFIEL5.60

2315247-20(MD ASADUDDIN 077765 [2020-2021|QUALIFIE7.50

2315247-20|MD ASHIF IKBAL 077766 [2020-2021]| QUALIFIEL 6.90

2315247-20(MD EBADUL SK 077768  [2020-2021|SUPPLEMENTARY  |MTMPDS-1

2315247-20|MD MINHAZ UL HAQ|077770  |2020-2021|QUALIFIE6.70

2315247-20{[MD SAMRAT SK 077773  [2020-2021|QUALIFIEL5.40

2315247-200MEHEBUB ALAM 077774  [2020-2021|QUALIFIEL 6.50

2315247-200MOSAROF RAHAMA| 081939  [2020-2021| SUPPLEMENTARY CEMPSE-3
2315247-20|NASIRUDDIN SK 077778  [2020-2021 QUALIFIEd 6.80

2315247-20(NUR ALl 077782  [2020-2021|SUPPLEMENTARY  |MTMPDS-1PHSPDS-1CMSPDS-1CMSPSE-3
2315247-20[PABITRA GHOSH 1077784  [2020-2021| SUPPLEMENTARY _ |MTMPDS-1CEMPDS-1PHSPDS-1 CEMPSE-3
2315247-20|PATIT SINGHA 077785  [2020-2021|QUALIFIEQ7.00

2315247-20[PRALAY MONDAL |077786 _ [2020-2021| QUALIFIEL5.90

2315247-20|PUSHKAR SARKAR [077789  |2020-2021|QUALIFIELQ6.20

2315247-20[RAFIKUL SK 077790  [2020-2021| SUPPLEMENTARY _ [MLBPDS-1Z00PDS-1BOTPDS-1BOTPSE-3
2315247-20|[RAHUL ROY 077791 2020-2021[SUPPLEMENTARY _ [ZOOPDS-1

2315247-20|RASHIDUL ISLAM _ [077794  |2020-2021|QUALIFIEQ 7.40

2315247-20|RUBEL SK 077796  [2020-2021|QUALIFIE7.20

2315247-20|SADDAM SAIKH 077799  [2020-2021|QUALIFIEL 5.60

2315247-20[SAGAR MONDAL 077801 2020-2021[SUPPLEMENTARY MTMPDS-1
2315247-20|SAHABUL HOQUE |077802  [2020-2021|SUPPLEMENTARY  |MLBPDS-1BOTPDS-1Z00PDS-1BOTPSE-3
2315247-20lSAHENSHA ALI MONO077803  [2020-2021)| SUPPLEMENTARY MTMPDS-1

2315247-20[SAMIM AKTER SK_ |077810 _ [2020-2021| QUALIFIEL5.30

2315247-20lSAMYAMOY SAHAN4077813  |2020-2021|QUALIFIEL 7.50

2315247-20[SHUVO SAHA 081940  [2020-2021|QUALIFIEL5.90

2315247-20|SK RAFIJUDDIN ALI [077818  |2020-2021|QUALIFIELQ 7.50

2315247-20[SOHEL KABIR 077819  [2020-2021|SUPPLEMENTARY  [BOTPDS-1Z00PDS-1CMSPDS-1BOTPSE-3
2315247-20[SOHEL RANA 077820  [2020-2021| SUPPLEMENTARY MTMPDS-1
2315247-20|SOUMYAJIT PAL 077821 2020-2021 QUALIFIEd 7.10




2315247-20lSOURAV BISWAS  |077822  [2020-2021|SUPPLEMENTARY MTMPDS-1
2315247-20[SOUVICK MONDAL 077823  [2020-2021| QUALIFIEL6.20

2315247-20[SUBHAJIT SENGUP1077825  [2020-2021| QUALIFIE7.20

2315247-20lSUBHAM MONDAL (077826  |2020-2021|QUALIFIEQ7.20

2315247-20|SUBHAMOY KUNDU|077827  [2020-2021| QUALIFIEL 6.60

2315247-20SUDIP GHOSH 077829  [2020-2021|QUALIFIE6.90

2315247-20[SUSANTA PAL 077833 [2020-2021|QUALIFIEL 7.40

2315247-20| TARIK MONDAL 077834  [2020-2021|QUALIFIEQ7.10

2315247-20[TUHINSUBHRA MUK| 077836  [2020-2021| SUPPLEMENTARY  |BOTPDS-1ZO0PDS-{1MLBPDS-1BOTPSE-3




